



UOI Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, ASG  
Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Kumar Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

-2-

State of Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Meghalaya Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.  
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

UT of Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Puducherry Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya ,Adv

State of Manipur Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

State of Arunchal Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv  
Pradesh Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

State of Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Maharashtra Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

State of Assam Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

State of Mizoram Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Heshu Kayima, Adv.  
Mr. Mandakini Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

State of U.P. Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv  
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

State of Himachal Pradesh Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

-3-

State of W.B. Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

State of Punjab Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pardhuman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

State of Chhattisgarh Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on a non miscellaneous day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master

